Bus

. Rail Great Anglia Bishops Stortford - Stratford (London)

Direction
Stratford (London) — Bishops Stortford

14 stops

Open route schedule

Stratford (London)

Lea Bridge

Tottenham Hale

Northumberland Park

Meridian Water Station

Brimsdown

Enfield Lock

Cheshunt

Broxbourne

Roydon

Harlow Town

Harlow Mill

Sawbridgeworth

Bishops Stortford

Route schedule

Go to website

Stratford (London) — Bishops Stortford

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Stratford (London)
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 0 hour 56 min

1
Stevenage
\

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

3\ 2 o L o
‘\\ Rishop* ! S Great Dunmi
| 5 ! :
| N
Il.l ,
| A -
i ! Sawbridl warth
Welwyn Garden JWB".'-': ¥
Clr-ry' Hertford .
) / Harl
Hatfield / Ll
|
\‘l

B

) Potters Bar k Epping
¥ ‘-\l —_— Waltha T
N s | : R | y
hippRin arne a | §
\ ipping Bar E.”f"?__”_. _ Aigughton /
; S \ o\
% f A 4
. | [ Chigwell
g.vare\ y | ’
I \‘\ Tntrs!r im [
[\ JEastFinchley i

L “Ithamstow

5 > 1 )
= /\ A } A
bley i Hampstead” A

fol .'f.'arr-di:*r'l'ﬁl'éwn' W
P00 R =

o e
Nt [Ifard

B Great Anglia — Bishops Stortford - Stratford

Chipping Ongar

Ingates

r/,

s

. Brentwosd

h '(‘._-
-t

/ [
= |
-~ LY

_Romf ord

et ﬁa}ki'ﬁﬂ;; 1 @bpenStreetMap contributors

Ma
(London) BUS.\..:lFJS


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-Great-Anglia-477265918-2206915752
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-Great-Anglia-477265918-2206915752
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-Great-Anglia-477265918-2206915752

Direction
Bishops Stortford — Stratford (London)

16 stops

Open route schedule

Bishops Stortford

Sawbridgeworth

Harlow Mill

Harlow Town

Roydon

Broxbourne

Cheshunt

Waltham Cross

Enfield Lock

Brimsdown

Ponders End

Meridian Water Station

Northumberland Park

Tottenham Hale

Lea Bridge

Stratford (London)

Route schedule
Bishops Stortford — Stratford (London)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bishops Stortford
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

05:30-22:15

05:30-22:15

05:30-22:15

05:30-22:15

05:30-22:15

05:47-22:15

07:25


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-Great-Anglia-477265918-2206915752

Direction
Stratford (London) — Bishops Stortford

14 stops

Open route schedule

Stratford (London)

Lea Bridge

Tottenham Hale

Northumberland Park

Meridian Water Station

Brimsdown

Waltham Cross

Cheshunt

Broxbourne

Roydon

Harlow Town

Harlow Mill

Sawbridgeworth

Bishops Stortford

Route schedule
Stratford (London) — Bishops Stortford

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Stratford (London)
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 0 hour 56 min

19:30

19:30

19:30

19:30

19:30


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-Great-Anglia-477265918-2206915752

Direction
Stratford (London) — Bishops Stortford

11 stops

Open route schedule

Stratford (London)

Lea Bridge

Tottenham Hale

Meridian Water Station

Brimsdown

Waltham Cross

Cheshunt

Broxbourne

Harlow Town

Sawbridgeworth

Bishops Stortford

Route schedule
Stratford (London) — Bishops Stortford

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Stratford (London)
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-Great-Anglia-477265918-2206915752

Direction
Stratford (London) — Bishops Stortford

14 stops

Open route schedule

Stratford (London)

Lea Bridge

Tottenham Hale

Northumberland Park

Brimsdown

Enfield Lock

Waltham Cross

Cheshunt

Broxbourne

Roydon

Harlow Town

Harlow Mill

Sawbridgeworth

Bishops Stortford

Route schedule
Stratford (London) — Bishops Stortford

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Stratford (London)
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min

16:47-18:47

16:47-18:47

16:47-18:47

16:47-18:47

16:47-18:47


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-Great-Anglia-477265918-2206915752

Direction
Stratford (London) — Bishops Stortford

13 stops

Open route schedule

Stratford (London)

Lea Bridge

Tottenham Hale

Northumberland Park

Brimsdown

Enfield Lock

Cheshunt

Broxbourne

Roydon

Harlow Town

Harlow Mill

Sawbridgeworth

Bishops Stortford

Route schedule
Stratford (London) — Bishops Stortford

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Stratford (London)
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 56 min

07:00-23:00

07:04-23:00

07:04-23:00

07:04-23:00

07:00-23:00

07:00-23:00


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-Great-Anglia-477265918-2206915752

Direction
Stratford (London) — Bishops Stortford

11 stops

Open route schedule

Stratford (London)

Lea Bridge

Tottenham Hale

Brimsdown

Cheshunt

Broxbourne

Roydon

Harlow Town

Harlow Mill

Sawbridgeworth

Bishops Stortford

Route schedule
Stratford (London) — Bishops Stortford

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Stratford (London)
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 0 hour 51 min

23:00

23:00

23:00

23:00


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-Great-Anglia-477265918-2206915752

Direction
Stratford (London) — Bishops Stortford

13 stops

Open route schedule

Stratford (London)

Lea Bridge

Tottenham Hale

Meridian Water Station

Brimsdown

Waltham Cross

Cheshunt

Broxbourne

Roydon

Harlow Town

Harlow Mill

Sawbridgeworth

Bishops Stortford

Route schedule
Stratford (London) — Bishops Stortford

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Stratford (London)
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 57 min

07:34-08:34

07:34-08:34

07:34-08:34

07:34-08:34

07:34-08:34


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-Great-Anglia-477265918-2206915752

Direction Route schedule

Stratford (London) — Bishops Stortford Stratford (London) — Bishops Stortford
10 stops Monday
Open route schedule
Tuesday
Stratford (London)
Wednesday
Lea Bridge
Thursday
Tottenham Hale
Friday
Brimsdown
Waltham Cross Saturday
Cheshunt Sunday
Broxbourne
Route info
Harlow Town Direction: Stratford (London)
i Stops: 10
Sawbridgeworth

Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min
Bishops Stortford

07:30-22:30

10:30-22:30

10:30-22:30

10:30-22:30

07:30-22:30

07:30-22:30

Great Anglia Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in London

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-Great-Anglia-477265918-2206915752

