BusMaps

Rail Great Anglia Bishops Stortford - Stratford (London)

Go to website

Direction Stratford (London) — Bishops Stortford	Rou Stra
14 stops	Мо
Open route schedule	
	Tue
Stratford (London)	We
Lea Bridge	
Tattarkara Hala	Thu
Tottenham Hale	Fric
Northumberland Park	
Meridian Water Station	Sat
Brimsdown	Sur
Enfield Lock	
	Rou
Cheshunt	Dire
Broxbourne	Sto
Develop	Trip
Roydon	Sec. 5
Harlow Town	No.
Harlow Mill	A.
	Well
Sawbridgeworth	1

Bishops Stortford

Route schedule Stratford (London) — Bishops Stortford	
Monday	16:00
Tuesday	16:00
Wednesday	16:00
Thursday	16:00
Friday	16:00
Saturday	_
Sunday	_

Route info Direction: Stratford (London) Stops: 14 Trip Duration: 0 hour 56 min



Direction Bishops Stortford — Stratford (London) 16 stops Open route schedule	Route schedule Bishops Stortford — Stratfo Monday
	Tuesday
Bishops Stortford	Wednesday
Sawbridgeworth	
Harlow Mill	Thursday
Harlow Town	Friday
Roydon	Saturday
Broxbourne	Sunday
Cheshunt	Route info
Waltham Cross	Direction: Bishops Stortford
Enfield Lock	Stops: 16 Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
Brimsdown	·
Ponders End	
Meridian Water Station	
Northumberland Park	
Tottenham Hale	
Lea Bridge	

Stratford (London)

dule ortford — Stratford (London)

Monday	05:30-22:15
Tuesday	05:30-22:15
Wednesday	05:30-22:15
Thursday	05:30-22:15
Friday	05:30-22:15
Saturday	05:47-22:15
Sunday	07:25
Route info	

Direction Stratford (London) — Bishops Stortford	Route schedule Stratford (London) — Bishops Stortford
14 stops	Monday
Open route schedule	
	Tuesday
Stratford (London)	Wednesday
Lea Bridge	
	Thursday
Tottenham Hale	
Northumberland Park	Friday
	Saturday
Meridian Water Station	
Brimsdown	Sunday
Waltham Cross	Route info
Cheshunt	Direction: Stratford (London)
Broxbourne	Stops: 14
bioxbourne	Trip Duration: 0 hour 56 min
Roydon	
Harlow Town	
-	
Harlow Mill	
Sawbridgeworth	

19:30

19:30

19:30

19:30

19:30

_

_

Bishops Stortford

Direction Stratford (London) — Bishops Stortford	Route schedule Stratford (London) — Bishops Stortford	
11 stops	Monday	09:30
Open route schedule	Tuesday	09:30
Stratford (London)	Wednesday	09:30
Lea Bridge		
Tottenham Hale	Thursday	09:30
Meridian Water Station	Friday	09:30
Brimsdown	Saturday	_
Waltham Cross	Sunday	-
Cheshunt	Route info	
Broxbourne	Direction: Stratford (London)	
Harlow Town	Stops: 11 Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min	
Sawbridgeworth		
Bishops Stortford		

Direction Stratford (London) — Bishops Stortford	Route schedule Stratford (London) — Bishops Stortford
14 stops	Monday
Open route schedule	Tuesday
Stratford (London)	Wednesday
Lea Bridge	
Tottenham Hale	Thursday
Northumberland Park	Friday
Brimsdown	Saturday
Enfield Lock	Sunday
Waltham Cross	Route info
Cheshunt	Direction: Stratford (London)
	Stops: 14
Broxbourne	Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min
Roydon	
Harlow Town	
Harlow Mill	
Sawbridgeworth	
Bishops Stortford	

16:47-18:47

16:47-18:47

16:47-18:47

16:47-18:47

16:47-18:47

_

Direction Stratford (London) — Bishops Stortford	Route schedule Stratford (London) — Bishops Stortford	
13 stops	Monday	07:00-23:00
Open route schedule	Tuesday	07:04-23:00
Stratford (London)	Wednesday	07:04-23:00
Lea Bridge	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Tottenham Hale	Thursday	07:04-23:00
Northumberland Park	Friday	07:00-23:00
Brimsdown	Saturday	07:00-23:00
Enfield Lock	Sunday	-
Cheshunt	Route info	
Broxbourne	Direction: Stratford (London)	
Roydon	Stops: 13 Trip Duration: 0 hour 56 min	
Harlow Town		
Harlow Mill		
Sawbridgeworth		
Bishops Stortford		

Direction Stratford (London) — Bishops Stortford	Route schedule Stratford (London) — Bishops Stortford	
11 stops	Monday	23:00
Open route schedule	Tuesday	23:00
Stratford (London)	Wednesday	23:00
Lea Bridge		
Tottenham Hale	Thursday	23:00
Brimsdown	Friday	_
Cheshunt	Saturday	_
Broxbourne	Sunday	-
Roydon	Route info	
Harlow Town	Direction: Stratford (London)	
Harlow Mill	Stops: 11 Trip Duration: 0 hour 51 min	
Sawbridgeworth		
Bishops Stortford		

Direction Stratford (London) — Bishops Stortford	Route schedule Stratford (London) — Bishops Stortford	
13 stops	Monday	07:34-08:34
Open route schedule	Tuesday	07:34-08:34
Stratford (London)		07:34-08:34
Lea Bridge	Wednesday	07.34-08.34
Tottenham Hale	Thursday	07:34-08:34
Meridian Water Station	Friday	07:34-08:34
Brimsdown	Saturday	_
Waltham Cross	Sunday	-
Cheshunt	Route info	
Broxbourne	Direction: Stratford (London)	
Roydon	Stops: 13	
Harlow Town	Trip Duration: 0 hour 57 min	
Harlow Mill		
Sawbridgeworth		
Bishops Stortford		

Direction Stratford (London) — Bishops Stortford	Route schedule Stratford (London) — Bishops Stortford	
10 stops	Monday	07:30-22:30
Open route schedule	Tuesday	10:30-22:30
Stratford (London)	Wednesday	10:30-22:30
Lea Bridge		10.00 22.00
Tottenham Hale	Thursday	10:30-22:30
Brimsdown	Friday	07:30-22:30
Waltham Cross	Saturday	07:30-22:30
Cheshunt	Sunday	_
Broxbourne	Route info	
Harlow Town	Direction: Stratford (London)	
Sawbridgeworth	Stops: 10 Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min	
Bishops Stortford		

Great Anglia Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in London

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved